PITRO
NGATLAN

Allapot:
Tulajdonjog:
Allapot:

Hasznos tertilet:
Telektertilet:
Beépitett teriilet:
Emeletek szama:
Szobdk szama:

INGATLAN INFORMACIO

aktiv
személyes
eredeti

80 m’
1600 m’
120 m’

1

2

; 20

29 900 €

Megye:

Kertilet:

Teleplilés:

Kategdria: Haz
Haz tipusa: Csaladi haz
Tipus: Eladas
Hasznos tertilet: 80 m’

RESZLETES INFORMACIOK

Erkély: nem
Energiatanusitvany: F
El. fesziiltség: 230/400V
Viz: kat
Kézcsatorna: Kézcsatorna
Szigetelt objektum: nem
Terasz: nem
Fités: sajat



Broker :
Telefon :
E-mail:

INGATLAN BROKER

INGATLAN IRODA 2
+421 948 948 369
admin@reality69.sk




